Sapling Digital TalkBack Ordering Info
Double Mount Pole: SAB-1XD-XXS-0
Ordering Information:
SBT(G) 3000 Series Wireless Digital Clock: SBT(G)–3XS–XXX–XX
Feature Set:
1: 3100
2: 3200
3: 3300
Digit Size:
25: 2.5”
40: 4.0”
Digit:
4: 4 Digit
6: 6 Digit
Color:
R: Red
G: Green
W: White
A: Amber
Voltage:
4: 24V
1: 110V
2: 230V
Pole Size:
00: Standard
01: Short (ceiling only)
Color:
B: Black
C: Custom
Note: Purchasing double mounted digital clocks will require two clocks using the clock part number and one double mount pole using the part
number above.